V.3.2 Programs

Mod Prog
Program By
Adam & Lisa Staples
Adam & Lisa Staples
Adam & Lisa Staples
Adam & Lisa Staples
Adam & Lisa Staples
Rogers Relics
Rogers Relics
Gary's Hot DEUS FAST
Gary's Cold GM POWER
Gary's Sprite BASIC 1
Mick Turrell - Leisure P DEUS FAST
Andy Sabisch GOLDFIELD
Andy Sabisch
Andy Sabisch
Andy Sabisch
Randy Dee Pasture UK
Richard Evans
Troy Altmans USA
Troy Altmans USA
James Burrill — XP Users DEUS FAST
James Burrill - XP Users DEUS FAST
DEUS 1
DEUS 2
DEUS 3
DEUS 4
DEUS 5
DEUS 6
DEUS 7
DEUS 8
DEUS 9
DEUS 10

Prog Name
Name
HF_DEEP
HF
HF_FAST
FULLTONES
CHECKIR
RR 2TONE
RR 2T IR
GARY HOT
GARY COLD
GARY SPRITE
ALLROUND
BEACH GOLD
BEACH HUNT
GOLD 12K
GOLD 18K
RDPASTURE
ALL PURPO
COD RELIC
HOT RELIC
JIMKILLER
JIMDEEP
BASIC 1
GM POWER
DEUS FAST
PITCH
G-MAXX
RELIC
WET BEACH
DRY BEACH
BASIC 2
GOLDFIELD

Coill
Freq Disc Tones Freg 1

12
18
18
18
12
18
18
18
12
12
12
12
12
12
18
12
18
18
12
12

12
18
18
12

o

18
18

18

Programs

GB Tracking for non Ferrous Sites
GB Manual for others

5.3 2
4.5 2
4.5 2
0 Full
8 2
5 2
5 2
0/5 Full
8 2
8 2
10 2
IARO Tone
8 4
8 4
8 4
8 3
30 2
10 4
8 4
0 4
0 4
10 3
6.8 3
6.8 3
6.8 Pitch
8 3
8 3
10 3
10 4
10 3
IARO Tone

200
200
200
200
202
202
202
202
202
533
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
150
150
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
251

Freq 2
702
702
702
702
651
651
702
702
702

332(8-25)
332(8-25)
332(8-35)
202(8-40)
600
518(10-49)
518(10-49)
150(0-28)
150(0-28)
518(10-76)
518(6.8-76)
518(6.8-76)
518(8-76)
518(8-76)
518(10-76)
518(10-76)
518(10-76)
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Freq 3

800(25-70)
800(25-70)
800(35-80)
791(40-99)
644(49-85)
644(49-85)
547(28-93)
547(28-93)
644
644
644
644
644
644
644(76-84)
644

Freq4 Reac

2

NEFEPNWORNWNNREPWWWNDNEPERPRPEPENNDNWWNDNWPA®W

Sil

B O, AR OPR

SR N R

P NMNNPF OO

BWWNANMNNDO A

EEE

Audio  Audio
Resp Oload
5 1
5 1
4 1
5 1
5 1
5 1
4 1
3 1
3 1
3 1
4 1
4 1
5 1
5 1
5 0
4 1
5 1
5 1
4 1
2 1
4 1
4 1
4 1
4 1
4 1
4 1
1 1
4 1
3 1
- 1

VDI Cut Hammerds 2 on 12k
Full Hammerds >on 12k
Gold >37 <83 on 12k

Sens
94
94
92
94
94
86
86
90
90
90

99(drop)
90
85
90
90
99(drop)
90
93
95
90
88
90
90
90
90
90
90
85
90
80
85

Iron

TX Vol
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>43<86 on 18k

Notch



Program By
Steve Aucker

SID
Peacehavens
Field
DeepPasture
Grass
Lukewarms

Mod Prog

DEUS FAST
DEUS FAST

GM POWER

DEUS FAST

Prog Name
Name
WINKLING
PASTURE
SIDTRASH

LUKEWARM

Cail
Freq
12
8
18
10
coil?
7
coil?
12

Disc Tones Freqg 1

1
0
3.8

30
2.2
7
0

3
3
4

202
202
202

150
100
200

Programs

Freq 2
518(6.8-76)
518(6.8-76)

203(3.8-25) 584(25-40)

603
100(2.2-30)
202(7-40)
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Freq 3
644
644

800
791

Freq 4 Reac

- 3

- 3
766 2

- 2

0

- 2

- 3

Sil
-1

Audio  Audio
Resp Oload
4 1
4 1
5 1

5

4 1
5 0
5 0
4 1

Sens
96
95
93

90

97
99(drop)

92

Iron

TX Vol
2 0
2 3
2 3
2 2
3 2
3 2
2 1

Notch
0-25
0-30

0



